
Forest Park Without the Bike Path - October 2010

Street Direction To Distance Total Comments

Lincoln R(W) McDaniel 1.16 1.16

McDaniel/E. Prairie L(S) Cleveland 2.51 3.67

Cleveland R(W) Kostner 0.67 4.34

Kostner L(S) Pratt 1.69 6.03

Pratt R(W) Kenton 0.3 6.33

Kenton/Lemont L(S) Sauganash 0.65 6.98

Sauganash L(SE) Forest Glenn 0.25 7.23

Forest Glenn R(SW) Elston 1.49 8.72

Elston R(NW) Bryn Mawr 0.64 9.36

Bryn Mawr L(W) Natoma 1.44 10.8

Rest stop to the R on 

Natoma at Norwood 

Park

Natoma L(S) Gunnison 1 11.8

Gunnison R(W) Oak Park 0.25 12.05

Oak Park L(S) Diversey 2.83 14.88

Diversey R(W) 75th Court 1 15.88

75th Court L(S) Wrightwood 0.24 16.12

Wrightwood L(E) 75th Avenue 0.06 16.18

75th Avenue L(S) Fullerton 0.26 16.44

Fullerton R(W) Thatcher 1.03 17.47

Thatcher L(S) Lake 2.63 20.1

Lake L(E) Lathrop 0.55 20.65

Lathrop R(S) 26 Lathrop Ave 0.14 20.79

Lunch at Blue Max 

Coffee

Lathrop/76th R(N) Fullerton 2.43 23.22

Fullerton R(E) 75th Avenue 0.13 23.35

75th Avenue L(N) Schubert 0.38 23.73

Schubert L(W) Sunset 0.27 24

Sunset R(NW) 80th Avenue 0.44 24.44

80th Avenue R(N) School 0.48 24.92

School L(W) Panama 0.12 25.04

Panama R(N) Byron 0.76 25.8

Byron L(W) Pioneer 0.12 25.92

Pioneer/Thatcher R(N) Montrose 0.62 26.54

Montrose R(E) Canfield 0.29 26.83

Canfield L(N) Foster 0.99 27.82

Foster R(E) Canfield 0.1 27.92

Canfield/Ozanam L(N) Ozark 1.82 29.74

Ozark R(NE) Summit/Olmstead 0.01 29.75

Summit/Olmstead L(NW) Washington 0.37 30.12

Washington R(NE) Northwest Highway 0.09 30.21

Northwest Highway L(NW) Washington 0.04 30.25

Washington R(N) Michael John 1.01 31.26

Michael John L(W) Prospect 0.17 31.43



Street Direction To Distance Total Comments

Prospect R(N) Monroe 0.38 31.81

Monroe R(E) Washington 0.15 31.96

Washington L(N) Main 0.24 32.2

Main R(E) Ozark 0.3 32.5

Ozark L(N) Greenwood 0.62 33.12

Greenwood R(E) Oriole 0.16 33.28

Oriole L(N) Beckwith 0.51 33.79

Beckwith/Church R(E) Central Park 5.08 38.87

Central Park L(N) Colfax 0.87 39.74

Colfax R(E) Lincolnwood 0.09 39.83

Lincolnwood L(N) Lincoln 0.08 39.91

Lincoln R(E) Chandler 1.5 41.41

Leader: Neal J. Ney

Cell Phone: 847-274-6480


